
No. Qty. RIEJU Code Description

1 3 0/000.460.0045 SCREW DIN 6921 M8x103 CAL.12.9 DRACOMET

2 1 0/000.440.0022 WASHER Ø10xØ16x1

3 3 0/000.340.0180 NUT DIN6926 M8

No. Qty. RIEJU Code Description

1 3 0/000.460.0045 SCREW DIN 6921 M8x103 CAL.12.9 DRACOMET

2 1 0/000.440.0022 WASHER Ø10xØ16x1

3 3 0/000.340.0180 NUT DIN6926 M8

DIN 6921 M8x103 Cal.12.9

DIN 6926 M8

RONDELLE  Ø16xØ10x1
WASHER      Ø16xØ10x1
ARANDELA  Ø16xØ10x1

DIN 6921 M8x103 Cal.12.9

DIN 6921 M8x103 Cal.12.9

DIN 6926 M8

0/000.460.0045

0/000.460.0045

0/000.460.0045

0/000.340.0180

0/000.340.0180

0/000.440.0022

0/K00.460.0000
SCREW KIT ENGINE MRT 50


